Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Young - (212052) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.75
26.81
26.84
26.89
27.13
27.16
27.20
27.31
27.32
27.34
27.38
27.40
27.43
27.44
27.47
27.47
27.51
27.70
28.18
28.80
28.92
28.93
29.27
30.52
30.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

577
573
571
568
553
551
548
542
541
540
538
536
535
534
532
532
530
519
493
462
456
456
440
388
383

Round

H

Date

06/06/14
05/05/13
21/12113
29/05/15
16/03/13
05/05/13
16/03/13
17/03/12
06/04/12
06/06/14
06/04/12
17/03/12
06/05/12
06/05/12
15/06/12
13/07/13
15/06/12
26/01/13
26/01/13
01/05/11
29/05/15
12/03/11
02/10/11
17/12/10
04/04/10

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Hampshire 50 Fly

BG South East Region Youth Champs
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Cardiff International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Hampshire County Championships

British Gas South East Youth Championship
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Cardiff International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
BG South East Region Youth Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Crawley
Hillingdon
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
28.92
26.89
27.34
26.75
26.84
27.47
27.16
26.81
27.20
27.13
28.18
27.70
27.51
27.47
27.44
27.43
27.38
27.32
27.40
27.31
29.27
28.80
28.93
30.52

30.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
568
540
577
571
532
551
573
548
553
493
519
530

534
535
538
541
536
542
440
462
456
388
383

Round

F

-n

Date

29/05/15
29/05/15
06/06/14
06/06/14
21/12113
13/07/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
26/01/13
26/01/13
15/06/12
15/06/12
06/05/12
06/05/12
06/04/12
06/04/12
17/03/12
17/03/12
02/10/11
01/05/11
12/03/11
17/12/10
04/04/10

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
BG South East Region Youth Champs

BG South East Region Youth Champs
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire 50 Fly

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

BG South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Plymouth Leander Open

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Millfield

Portsmouth

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



