Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Young - (212052) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.75	577	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
26.81	573		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
26.84	571	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Bath Univ	1
26.89	568	Н	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
27.13	553		16/03/13	Hampshire 50 Fly	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	4
27.16	551		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
27.20	548		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
27.31	542		17/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
27.32	541	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
27.34	540	F	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
27.38	538	F	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
27.40	536		17/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
27.43	535		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
27.44	534		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
27.47	532	Н	15/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
27.47	532	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	3
27.51	530	F	15/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
27.70	519		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
28.18	493		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
28.80	462		01/05/11	BG South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
28.92	456	F	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
28.93	456		12/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
29.27	440	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	3
30.52	388	F	17/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
30.64	383		04/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.92	456	F	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
26.89	568	Н	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
27.34	540	F	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
26.75	577	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
26.84	571	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Bath Univ	1
27.47	532	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	3
27.16	551		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
26.81	573		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
27.20	548		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
27.13	553		16/03/13	Hampshire 50 Fly	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	4
28.18	493		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
27.70	519		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
27.51	530	F	15/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
27.47	532	Н	15/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
27.44	534		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
27.43	535		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
27.38	538	F	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
27.32	541	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
27.40	536		17/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
27.31	542		17/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
29.27	440	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	3
28.80	462		01/05/11	BG South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Bath Univ	1
28.93	456		12/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
30.52	388	F	17/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
30.64	383		04/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS